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QUESTIONS?

40-56 151 shift

Monday - Friday

5:30 am — 8:15 am Breakfast

9:45 am—12:15 pm Lunch

4:00 pm = 5:00 pm 29 Shift Breakfast
6:00 pm — 7:00 pm Dinner

5:30 am - 7:15 pm Retail Scan & Pay

YOU'LL WANT A PEACH OF THIS

Two bacon and peach stuffed biscuits with honey butter drizzle

LUNCH GRILL SPECIAL

Chicken parmesan sandwich with marinara sauce and provolone cheese on a brioche
bun with side of waffle fries

BUTCHER BAKER PREMADE

Italian wrap with pepperoni , salami, ham, lettuce, tomato, provolone cheese and golden
Italian dressing

SOUL KITCHEN

White corn grits or rice with Cajun chicken or shrimp, Cajun seasoned roasted vegetables
and topped with roasted chicken gravy

SOUP BAR

Cuban black bean soup 120z

BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Tater tot breakfast burrito with sausage, sausage gravy, egg and cheddar cheese
LUNCH GRILL SPECIAL

Hangover Burger with beef chili, bacon and an egg

BUTCHER BAKER PREMADE

Chopped BBQ crispy wrap

MAC AND CHEESYOLOGY

Andouille sausage, spicy chicken, beef taco meat or ham with house made cheese sauce
SOUP BAR

Italian wedding soup with chicken meatballs 120z

BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Spicy chicken breakfast sandwich on brioche bun with American cheese and egg
LUNCH GRILL SPECIAL

Two buffalo chicken stuffed biscuits

BUTCHER BAKER PREMADE

Chicken salad wrap

ONO RICE

House fried rice with char sui pork or teriyaki chicken and fresh vegetables sautéed to
order

SOUP BAR

Vegetarian minestrone 120z

BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Chorizo and potato breakfast burrito

CHEF KATIES SANDWICH

Croque monsieur sandwich

BUTCHER BAKER PREMADE

All American wrap with bacon, ham, Swiss cheese and turkey
NICE THAI

Red or yellow Thai curry with rice noodles or rice, saltand pepper shrimp or pad Thai
chicken and fresh vegetables sautéed to order

SOUP BAR

Broccoli cheddar 120z

BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Chicken fried steak breakfast burrito with egg and hashbrowns

LUNCH SPECIAL

Chicken quesadilla with black beans and corn

BUTCHER BAKER PREMADE

Tuna salad wrap with pepper jack cheese

PASTA PICCOLA

Featuring alfredo sauce or marinara sauce with lemon chicken or ground sausage
SOUP BAR

Clam chowder 120z

AUGUST 18™ — AUGUST 22NP

$6.00

$§7.59

§7.99

$9.99

$4.25

$6.45
$§7.59
$7.99
$10.49

$4.25

$6.45
$7.59
$§7.99

$10.49

$4.25

$6.45
$6.00
$7.99

$10.49

$4.25

$6.45
§7.59
$§7.99
$10.49

$4.90

ENTERPRISE

FOQOD

SERVICES

FEATURING o

MONDAY

MEZZE
Chicken souvlaki or beef and

Q) 0\ lamb shawarma in pita bread

(V) ezz @ with Mediterranean toppings

and sides
$10.49

MEDITERRAMNEAN CUISINE

TUESDAY

BIBIMBAP
Rice bowl with choice of
bulgogi beef or gochujang
chicken with roasted

NBAT
WEDNESDAY
BYO HOTDOG BAR

Spicy pork Andouille

sausage, all beef franks
m. or Italian pork sausage
with classic toppings
$.61/0z

THURSDAY

DHABA TIKKA BOWLS

Lettuce or rice bowl
]ab a with shrimp tikka or
chicken tikka and

flavors of india flavorful sides
$10.49

FRIDAY

PICO MESA TORTAS
Torta with chili lime
chicken or pork carnitas
on a Telera roll with fresh
toppings
$10.49

ek

Lyndon Larson | dining services director | Lyndon.Larson@compass-usa.com| 360.995.8494

https://eurestcafes.compass-usa.com/boeingcafes




AUGUST 18™ — AUGUST 22ND ENTERPRISE

40-56 20 shift FOQD
Monday - Friday SERVICES

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 24 Shift Breakfast
6:00 pm — 7:00 pm Dinner

5:30 am - 7:15 pm Retail Scan & Pay FEATU Rl N G :

LUNCH GRILL SPECIAL
Chicken parmesan sandwich with marinara sauce and provolone cheese on a brioche M O N DAY
> bun with side of waffle fri 7.59
i un with side of waffle fries S MEZZE
% BUTCHER BAKER PREMADE ’0 N Chicken souvlaki or beef and
o Italian wrap with pepperoni , salami, ham, lettuce, tomato, provolone cheese and golden $7.99 () ‘ 0 lamb shawarma in pita bread
Italian dressing : : :
S Mezze with Mediterranean toppings
SOUPBAR MEDITERRANEAN CUISINE and Sldes
Cuban black bean soup 120z $4.25 $10.49
LUNCH GRILL SPECIAL T U ES DAY
Hangover Burger with beef chili, bacon and an egg $7.59 BIBIMBAP
BUTCHER BAKER PREMADE Rice bowl with choice of
Chopped BBQ crispy wrap $7.99 p bulgogi beef or gochujang
chicken with roasted

SOUP BAR bl
Italian wedding soup with chicken meatballs 120z $4.25 9\9‘ Eﬂ-r vegetables
$10.49

WEDNESDAY
BYO HOTDOG BAR
Spicy pork Andouille

BUTCHER BAKER PREMADE sausage, all beef franks
Chicken salad wrap $7.99 - e Or ltalian pork sausage
with classic toppings

SOUP BAR $.61/0z
Vegetarian minestrone 120z $4.25

LUNCH GRILL SPECIAL
Two buffalo chicken stuffed biscuits $7.59

CHEF KATIES SANDWICH

Croque monsieur sandwich $6.00 DHABA TIKKA BOWLS
BUTCHER BAKER PREMADE Lettuce or rice bowl
All American wrap with bacon, ham, Swiss cheese and turkey $7.99 a with shrimp tikka or

chicken tikka and

SOUP BAR flavors of india ;
Broccoli cheddar 120z $4.25 ‘ flavorful sides
$10.49
FRIDAY
LUNCH SPECIAL
Chicken quesadilla with black beans and corn $7.59 PICO MFSA TQBTAS
. Torta with chili lime
BUTCHER BAKER PREMADE chicken or pork carnitas
Tuna salad wrap with pepper jack cheese $7.99 on a Telera roll with fresh
W/ toppings
SOUP BAR 310.49

Clam chowder 120z $4.90

FRIDAY THURSDAY WEDNESDAY TUESDAY

Lyndon Larson | dining services director| Lyndon.Larson@compass-usa.com| 360.995.8494

QUESTIONS? https://eurestcafes.compass-usa.com/boeingcafes
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